2020 SUZUKI KINGQUAD 400 ASI (LT-A400FM0)
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
LT-F400FM0 TRANSMISSION DOWNGRADE: 376CC MANUAL SHIFT 4X4 SAME
Order Code Add Options All Zones
LT-A500XMO ENGINE UPGRADE: 493CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 IRS 1,754.00$
LT-A500XPMO ENGINE & EPS UPGRADE: 493CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS 2,954.00$
LT-A500XPBM0 ENGINE, EPS, & SPEC UPGRADE: 493CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS FRONT/REAR BUMPERS 10" LIGHTBAR 3,554.00$
LT-A750XM0 ENGINE UPGRADE: 722CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 IRS DIFF LOCK 3,154.00$
LT-A750XPM0 ENGINE & EPS UPGRADE: 722CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS DIFF LOCK 3,954.00$
LT-A750XPBM0 ENGINE, EPS, & SPEC UPGRADE: 722CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS FRONT/REAR BUMPERS 10" LIGHTBAR 4,554.00$
53300-27831 FRONT MUD GUARD SET INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-400 ONLY) 89.00$
63300-27821 REAR MUD GUARD SET INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-400 ONLY) 119.00$
38700-21810 HORN KIT INSTALLED (OEM) 99.00$
990A0-45059 FRONT A-ARM SET INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-400 ONLY) 149.00$
990A0-45102 WARN VANTAGE 2000 LB WINCH KIT INSTALLED (OEM) 739.00$
990A0-42000 LED LIGHT BAR KIT INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 299.00$
990A0-45085 FRONT BRUSHGUARD BUMPER BLACK INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 329.00$
990A0-45095 REAR BRUSHGUARD BUMPER BLACK INSTALLED (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 299.00$
990A0-43006 ALUMINUM REAR A-ARM SET (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 179.00$
990A0-43011 ALUMINUM SKID PLATE FRONT SHROUD (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 189.00$
990A0-43015 ALUMINUM SKID PLATE 2-SET MAIN (OEM) (LT-500 & LT-750 ONLY) 349.00$
990A0-43022 ALUMINUM FRONT A-ARM SET (EPS MODELS) 179.00$
990A0-43023 ALUMINUM REAR A-ARM SET (OEM) (EPS MODELS) 179.00$
990A0-45200 ALUMINUM WHEELS 14" W/ CARLISLE TIRES 25" SET INSTALLED 859.00$
990A0-47021 HEAVY DUTY UTILITY BOX 40"X34"X16" INSTALLED 359.00$
157300 QB FRONT STORGE BOX INSTALLED 219.00$
157301 QB REAR STORAGE BOX INSTALLED 259.00$
567176 QB 15 GAL SPRAYER KIT FITS ALL MODELS INSTALLED 199.00$
567177 QB 25 GAL SPRAYER KIT FITS ALL MODELS INSTALLED 599.00$
565099 QB ALUMINUM LOADING RAMPS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - SPECIFY 194.00$
211908 QB ATV SAFETY TRIANGLE EMBLEM 39.00$
736543/736545 PAIR OF HANDLEBAR MIRRORS INSTALLED 59.00$
21070229 BACK UP ALARM INSTALLED  $      119.00
2020 SUZUKI KINGQUAD 400 ASI (LT-A400FM0)
2020 SUZUKI KINGQUAD 400 ASI (LT-A400FM0)
2020 SUZUKI KINGQUAD 400 ASI (LT-A400FM0)
503632 MEDICAL KIT: BANDAGE,BLEEDING,BLISTER,INSTRUMENT,MEDICATION, & WOUND CARE 49.00$
ABA-2HR35-10-00 SPOTLIGHT KIT 1900 LUMENS INSTALLED (219086 SUBSTITUTE) (AFTERMARKET) 139.00$
MCK SAFETY FLAG ORANGE SAFETY FLAG INSTALLED (ALL MODELS) 15.00$
CAMO CAMO PLASTICS INSTALLED 1,499.00$
TURF/MUD TIRES TURF/MUD TIRES MAXXIS BIGHORN RADIAL INSTALLED 679.00$
ATV UNDERCOATING OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT ONLY UNDERCOATING PKG FITS ALL MODELS 499.00$
SPARE KEY SPARE KEY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - SPECIFY 19.00$
RECEIVER HITCH RECEIVER HITCH 2" BALL OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - SPECIFY 15.00$
REGISTRATION NEW ST TAG SPECIFY ST, CO, SHERIFF, ETC. TITLE & OFF RD ONLY 38.25$
HELMET HJC SAFETY HELMET 3/4 COVERAGE PULLDOWN VISOR - SPECIFY SIZE 99.00$
2020 SUZUKI KINGQUAD 400 ASI (LT-A400FM0)